5.1

52

5.3

5.4

5.5

5.6

5.7

5.8

KET/2009/0596

Major

KET/2013/0054

Minor

KET/2013/0081

Major

KET/2013/0330

Major

KET/2013/0351

Other

KET/2013/0400

Other

KET/2013/0416
Other
KET/2013/0436

Other

No. 5

Tuesday, 27 August, 2013

Planning Application Reports

FST

ACD

SJR

RAC

FST

MCO

RAC

ADA

Eckland Lodge Business Park, Desborough Road,
Braybrooke

Full Application: Demolition of existing agricultural
buildings and erection of office buildings within
Bl(a). Formation of new vehicular and pedestrian
access, parking areas, and associated landscaping
Expiry date: 02-February-2010

12 School Lane, Kettering

Full Application: Erection of 2 no. dwellings and
conversion of No. 12 into 2 no. dwellings
Expiry date: 21-March-2013

Wickes Retail Warehouse, Northfield Avenue,
Kettering

s.73 Application: Variation of Condition 6 of
KE/03/0882 to allow for the sale of bulky and non-
bulky comparison goods and the ancillary sale of
food and drink

Expiry date: 17-May-2013

Polwell Lane (land west of), Barton Seagrave
Approval of Reserved Matters: All details in respect
of KET/2008/0785 (Phase 4) for 135 dwellings and
related development
Expiry date: 10-September-2013

Whitehill Farm, Loddington Road, Cransley

Full Application: Change of use from Dairy to Micro
Brewery

Expiry date: 02-September-2013

35 Yateley Drive, Barton Seagrave

Full Application: Single storey rear and three storey
side extensions

Expiry date: 15-August-2013

12 Tweed Close, Burton Latimer
Full Application: Two storey side extension
Expiry date: 05-September-2013

Westhorpe Farmhouse, 12 Westhorpe, Ashley
Full Application: Alteration of two garages to
habitable accommodation ancillary to No. 12
Westhorpe and external alterations

Expiry date: 30-August-2013

22

35

50

64

71

78

82



5.9 KET/2013/0450

Other

5.10 KET/2013/0461

Other

5.11  KET/2013/0481

Other

MPH

MPH

SGA

17 Westminster Drive, Barton Seagrave
Full Application: Single storey rear extension
Expiry date: 11-September-2013 88

17 Kenmore Drive, Desborough
Full Application: Two storey side extension
Expiry date: 16-September-2013 95

16 Derwent Crescent, Kettering
Full Application: Single storey rear extension
Expiry date: 17-September-2013 100

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted

time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to

the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), M Bayes (Deputy Chair), L Adams, S Bellamy, T Freer, M
George, | Jelley, C Moreton and D Soans

Substitutes:- Councillors D Bishop, S Edwards, D Howes, A Mills and J Smith






