Tuesday, 27 August, 2013

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

5.1	KET/2009/0596 Major	FST	Eckland Lodge Business Park, Desborough Road, Braybrooke Full Application: Demolition of existing agricultural buildings and erection of office buildings within B1(a). Formation of new vehicular and pedestrian access, parking areas, and associated landscaping Expiry date: 02-February-2010	1
5.2	KET/2013/0054 Minor	ACD	12 School Lane, Kettering Full Application: Erection of 2 no. dwellings and conversion of No. 12 into 2 no. dwellings Expiry date: 21-March-2013	22
5.3	KET/2013/0081 Major	SJR	Wickes Retail Warehouse, Northfield Avenue, Kettering s.73 Application: Variation of Condition 6 of KE/03/0882 to allow for the sale of bulky and non- bulky comparison goods and the ancillary sale of food and drink Expiry date: 17-May-2013	35
5.4	KET/2013/0330 Major	RAC	Polwell Lane (land west of), Barton Seagrave Approval of Reserved Matters: All details in respect of KET/2008/0785 (Phase 4) for 135 dwellings and related development Expiry date: 10-September-2013	50
5.5	KET/2013/0351 Other	FST	Whitehill Farm, Loddington Road, Cransley Full Application: Change of use from Dairy to Micro Brewery Expiry date: 02-September-2013	64
5.6	KET/2013/0400 Other	MCO	35 Yateley Drive, Barton Seagrave Full Application: Single storey rear and three storey side extensions Expiry date: 15-August-2013	71
5.7	KET/2013/0416 Other	RAC	12 Tweed Close, Burton Latimer Full Application: Two storey side extension Expiry date: 05-September-2013	78
5.8	KET/2013/0436 Other	ADA	Westhorpe Farmhouse, 12 Westhorpe, Ashley Full Application: Alteration of two garages to habitable accommodation ancillary to No. 12 Westhorpe and external alterations Expiry date: 30-August-2013	82

5.9	KET/2013/0450	MPH	17 Westminster Drive, Barton Seagrave Full Application: Single storey rear extension	
	Other		Expiry date: 11-September-2013	88
5.10	KET/2013/0461	MPH	17 Kenmore Drive, Desborough Full Application: Two storey side extension	
	Other		Expiry date: 16-September-2013	95
5.11	KET/2013/0481	SGA	16 Derwent Crescent, Kettering Full Application: Single storey rear extension	
	Other		Expiry date: 17-September-2013	100

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), M Bayes (Deputy Chair), L Adams, S Bellamy, T Freer, M George, I Jelley, C Moreton and D Soans

Substitutes:- Councillors D Bishop, S Edwards, D Howes, A Mills and J Smith